
TRANSPORTATION TARIFF FOR 2024
Validity period from Jan 1st - Dec 31st 2024

FAST-TRACK SERVICE: 1,600,000 for one person per way

Arrival: Guest will be welcomed by an airport representative a�er exiting the air-bridge inside the airport with 
the guest's name on a signboard and expedited through immigration’s priority diplomatic line for a quick and 

seamless arrival.
Departure: Guest will be greeted by an airport representative, assisted in completing check-in procedures then 

fast forward through exit customs to reach the boarding gate. Enjoy the entire journey comfortably and smoothly 
at the airport.

SPECIAL PACKAGE FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FAST-TRACK SERVICES COMBINED FOR 
ONE PERSON PER WAY

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and applicable government taxes.
Free cancelation within 24 hours before �ight arrival/departure time.

Guests are required to book at least 24 hours prior to �ight arrival/departure time.
For booking, please contact concierge@thereveriesaigon.com

PRIVATE YACHT AND ROLLS-ROYCE SAIGON DISCOVERY PACKAGES AVAILABLE 
UPON REQUEST

3,200,000 3,500,000 9,500,000  1,400,000

LUXURY VAN / 
 MERCEDES E-CLASS

MERCEDES S-CLASS / 
   BMW 730Li

   ROLLS ROYCE 
PHANTOM DRAGON

ADDITIONAL 
GUEST

FLEET TYPE

MAX CAPACITY

2,100,000

4,000,000

2,100,000

7,500,000

14,000,000

2,100,000

4,000,000

2,100,000

7,500,000

14,000,000

2,500,000

4,600,000

2,500,000

9,000,000

17,000,000

8,600,000

15,000,000

8,600,000

32,000,000

62,000,000

ONE-WAY

1 HOUR

4 HOURS

8 HOURS

ROUND 
TRIP

A
IR

PO
RT

 
T

R
A

N
SFER

H
O

U
R

 
D

ISPO
SA

L

LUXURY VAN MERCEDES E - CLASS MERCEDES S - CLASS/ 
BMW 730Li

ROLLS-ROYCE 
PHANTOM DRAGON

6 persons 3 persons 3 persons 3 persons


