## TRANSPORTATION TARIFF FOR 2024 Validity period from Jan 1<sup>st</sup> - Dec 31<sup>st</sup> 2024

FLEET TYPE		LUXURY VAN	MERCEDES E - CLASS	MERCEDES S - CLASS/ BMW 730Li	ROLLS-ROYCE PHANTOM DRAGON
MAX CAPACITY		6 persons	3 persons	3 persons	3 persons
AIRPORT TRANSFER	ONE-WAY	2,100,000	2,100,000	2,500,000	8,600,000
	ROUND TRIP	4,000,000	4,000,000	4,600,000	15,000,000
HOUR DISPOSAL	1 HOUR	2,100,000	2,100,000	2,500,000	8,600,000
	4 HOURS	7,500,000	7,500,000	9,000,000	32,000,000
	8 HOURS	14,000,000	14,000,000	17,000,000	62,000,000

## FAST-TRACK SERVICE: 1,600,000 for one person per way

Arrival: Guest will be welcomed by an airport representative after exiting the air-bridge inside the airport with the guest's name on a signboard and expedited through immigration's priority diplomatic line for a quick and seamless arrival.

Departure: Guest will be greeted by an airport representative, assisted in completing check-in procedures then fast forward through exit customs to reach the boarding gate. Enjoy the entire journey comfortably and smoothly at the airport.

## SPECIAL PACKAGE FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FAST-TRACK SERVICES COMBINED FOR ONE PERSON PER WAY

LUXURY VAN /	MERCEDES S-CLASS /	ROLLS ROYCE	ADDITIONAL
MERCEDES E-CLASS	BMW 730Li	PHANTOM DRAGON	GUEST
3,200,000	3,500,000	9,500,000	1,400,000

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and applicable government taxes. Free cancelation within 24 hours before flight arrival/departure time. Guests are required to book at least 24 hours prior to flight arrival/departure time. For booking, please contact concierge@thereveriesaigon.com

PRIVATE YACHT AND ROLLS-ROYCE SAIGON DISCOVERY PACKAGES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST